
My Favorite
Holiday

Write an informational essay about this topic:

What is celebrated on the holiday? Who celebrates the holiday?

How is the holiday celebrated? Why is it important? Write a short essay

including as many key details about your favorite holiday as you can.

N A M E S E C T I O N

D A T E T E A C H E R
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N A M E S E C T I O N

D A T E T E A C H E R

All About My Mom
Complete one, two, or all of these lines below:

Use these sentence starters to write lines.

Unconditional love!

I find it difficult without her.

She calm, patient and organized.

My mom is everything for me.
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MOTHER'S DAY

CELEBRATION

Use these sentence starters to write an article.
Complete one, two, or all of these lines below:

SECTION:

NAME:

DATE:

TEACHER:

Today was a good/bad day for me because...

I was excited to...

I had the opportunity to...

I didn't expect to...



Name: Date:

Mothering Sunday
History

Here is the history of Mother's Day or Mothering Sunday

1868

1870

Jarvis organized mothers Friendship Day

Julia Howe wrote "Mother's Day Proclamation"

Ea

He became the first African-American
president of the United States.

He moved to Indonesia when his mother
remarried.

He moved to Chicago and worked as a
community organizer.

He moved back to Hawaii and his father also
visited him for the first and last time.

He married lawyer Michelle Robinson.

He graduated with a bachelor’s degree in
political science.

He became the first African-American editor
of the Harvard

1900s

1983

1985

1990

1992

1996

2004

2008


