My Favorite Holiday

NAME	SECTION
DATE	TEACHER
Write an informational e	essay about this topic:
How is the holiday celebrate	oliday? Who celebrates the holiday? ed? Why is it important? Write a short essay Is about your favorite holiday as you can.



NAME	5	F	CT	1	N
NAME	9				IN

DATE

TEACHER

All About My Mom

Complete one, two, or all of these lines below: Use these sentence starters to write lines.

Unconditional love!				
She calm, patient and organized.				
My mom is everything for me.				
I find it difficult without her.				





Use these sentence starters to write an article.
Complete one, two, or all of these lines below:

• Today	was a good/bad day for me because	
- Toda	was a good/bad day for me because	
• Was	excited to	
· I had	the opportunity to	
l didn	t expect to	

Vame:	Date:



Here is the history of Mother's Day or Mothering Sunday

1868	!	Jarvis organized mothers Friendship Day
1870		Julia Howe wrote "Mother's Day Proclamation"
1900s		Ea
1983		He became the first African-American president of the United States.
1985		He moved to Indonesia when his mother remarried.
1990		He moved to Chicago and worked as a community organizer.
1992		He moved back to Hawaii and his father also visited him for the first and last time.
1996		He married lawyer Michelle Robinson.
2004		He graduated with a bachelor's degree in political science.
2008		He became the first African-American editor of the Harvard